\ GEELONG
v CEMETERIES TRUST

Caring for our Communities

Product Description

Elevated Safety Fence (Standard size)
Internal measurements 2150mm x 700mm
Does not include lowering device.

Elevated Safety Fence (Oversize)
Internal measurements 2250mm x 900mm
Does not include lowering device.

Lockable Grave Cover
Does not include padlocks

Rope Safety Net

Does not include lowering device

Extendable Frame
Does not include safety net

Order Form

Cemetery Safety Equipment

Price (inc. GST) Quantity Subtotal

$3,765

$3,840

$2,010
$340

$925

Please note: Delivery or freight will be an additional cost and is subject to availability. TOTAL

Order Details

Organisation

Billing Address

Delivery Address

Site Contact Person

The Gatehouse, Geelong Eastern Cemetery
141 Ormond Road, East Geelong VIC 3219

(03) 5249 3939
info@gct.net.au

Phone

Email

ABN

Purchase Order Number

gct.net.au


mailto:enquiries@gct.net.au
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